
Sno 

1 

4 

12 

Month 

Aug-22 

Sep-22 

Oct-22 

Name of the College: Dr BRR Govt. College-Jadcherla 
Class:BA. B.Com, & BS¢ (EMITM) 

Weck 

1 week 

2 weck 

3 week 

4 week 

I week 

2 week 

3 week 

4 week 

I week 

2 week 

3 wee 

4 weck 

Activities Planned 

Commissionerate of Collegiate Education, T.S., 

Department Action Plan: 2022-2023 

Commencement of Classes for III & V Sem. 

Conducting classes for Sem-IlI & V 

Conducting classes for Sem-IIIl &V 

Conducting classes for Sem-1Il & V 

Conducting classes for Sem-IIl & V 

Conducting ciasses for Sem-Ill & V 

Short vaccation 2-10-2022 to 09-10-2022 

Conducting classes for Sem-1l| & V starts from NotesPPT/Charts 
26-8-2022 

Conducting classes for Sem-1i &V 

Commencement of classes from 

10/10/2022,.Conducting classes for Sem-1, IIl & 
Sem-V. 

Conducting classes for Sem-4, 11l,V, Interaal 
Laums- for Sem-V from l6-11-2022 to 18-1 

2022 

Additional Input 
Value Addition 

Provided /taught 

|Conducting classes for Sem-, Sem-l||& Sem-V 
Class koom Seinarh, Remedial Clusses 

Notes/PPT/Charts 

Notes/PPTICharts 

Notes/PPTICharts Student centric activities, 
Cultural Activities 

Subject: TELLGC 

Semesters: I. III&V 

Curricular/Co-Curricular Activity 

Notes/PPT/Charts 

Activity Planned 

Pro. Kothapally 
Jayashankar Jayanthi 

Independence day 

Notes/PPT/Charts Student centric activities 

Telugu Bhasha 
Dinostavamu 

Group Discus 

Kaloji Jayanthi 

Notes/PPT/ChartsTelangana Libaration Day 

Notes/PPTICharts Student centric activities 

Notes/PPT/Charts Student centric activities 

Notes/PPT/Charts Bathukamma Celebration 

Notes/PPTICharts Student ceutric activities 

Ealeasioa Activity 

Date of the event 

06-08-2022 

15-08-2022 

29-08-2022 

09-09-2022 

17-09-2022 

Conducted or not. If 

not, alternate date 

Remarks 



13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Nov-22 

Dec-22 

I week Conducting ciasses for Sem-I. Sem-III & Sem-V. Notes PPT/Charts Awareness Program on 

2 week 

3 week 

4 week 

1 week 

2 week 

3 week 

4 week 

I week 

Remedial Classes 

Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V. Notes/PPT/Charts 
Preparation of Question Papers for Sem-1, III & 

V Internal Exams, Group Discussions 

from 16-12-2022 to 18-12-2022, Internal Exams 
I for Sem-I from 20-12-2022 to 24-12-2022 

Conducting classes for Sem-i. Sem-Ill & Sem-v. Notes/PPTICharts Internal exams for Sem-I. 
Interaal Exams-I for Sem-III from 15-12-2022 

to 17-12-2022, Internal Exams-II for Sem-V 

Conducting classes for Sem-L Sem-III & Sem-V, Notes/PPTICharts 
|Last Day of Instruction for Sem-V is 29-12-2022, 

Field Visit, Quiz 

Conducting classes for Sem-I & Sem-III. V 

Conducting classes for Sem-I & Sem-III, V 

Conducting classes for Sem-I & III, Internal 
Exams-I for Sem-III from 18-01-2022 to 20-01 

2022. 

Notes/PPTICharts 

Notes/PPTICharts 

Jignasa study Project 

District Level Quiz in & 
Student centric activities. 

Remedial Classes, PG 

Coaching 

Commencement of Theory Exans for Sem-III & Notes/PPT/Charts 
Sem-V from 2-]-2023 

II & V& Student centric 
activities,Remedial 

Classes, PG Coaching 

National Law Day 

Student centric 

activities,Remedial classes,| 
PG Coaching 

Student centric 

activities.Remedial classes, 
PG Coaching 

Notes/PPT/Charts Internal exams-2 for Sem-

II &V Student centric 
activities,Remedial classes. 

PG Coaching 

last day of Instruction 24 -12-2022 for Sem-IIINotes/PPT/Charts Internal exam-2 for Sem-I 

& Sem-V & Student centric 

activities,Remedial classes, Preparatory holidays & Practical Exams 25-12 
PG Coaching 2022 to 1-1-2023 

Student centric 
activities, Remedial classes, 

PG Coaching 

25-11-2022 

World AIDS day 

Unternal exam 

sem I &-12-2022 
TO 9-12-2022 

18-12-2022 TO 19 
12-2022 

01-12-2022 



22 

23 

21 

22 

23 

24 

S. No 

6 

Jan 

Feb 

Month 

2 week |Short vacation for sem I FROM 8-1-2023 to 15- Notes/PPTICharts 
01-2023 

3 week 

4 week 

1 week 

2week 

3 week 

4th week 

Conducting classes for bsem-I 

Week 

Conducting classes for bsem-I 

1 week 

Last day instruction for sem-I. 6-2-2023 

Conducting classes 

Name of the College: Dr BRR Govt. College-Jadcherla 

Class: BA, B.Com & BSc (EM/TM) 

Notes/PPT/Charts 

Activity Planned 

Notes/PPT/Charts 

Conducting classes for Sem-IV & VI. 

Commencement of Theoryu Exams For Sem I 144 Notes/PPT/Charts Student centric activities 
2-2023 

National Youth Day 

Preparation Holidays & Practical Examinations Notes/PPT/Charts Student centric activities International Indo-| 
for Sem-I from 7-2-2023 to 13-2-2023 French Musical 

Program 

Student centric 

activities,Remedial classes, 
PG Coaching 

Field Trip 

Notes/PPT/Charts Student centric activities II Internal exam 
for Sem I 3-2-2023 

Additional Input/ 
Value Addition 

Provided /taught 

Department Action Plan: 2022-2023 

World Mother Tongue 

Day 

28-01-2023 

Activity Planned 

TO 4 -2-2023 

Notes/PPT/Charts Student Centric Activities 

Aadivasi 

Samskruthi 

parirakshana 
Sadassu 

21-02-2023 

Semesters: II, IV & VI 

Curricular/Co-Curricular Activity 

Subject: TELUGU 

Date of the event 

04-02-2023 

13-02-2023 

Conducted or not. If 
not, alternate date 

Remarks 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Mar-23 

Apr-23 

May-23 

2 week 

3 week 

4 week 

1 week 

2 week 

3 week 

4 week 

1 week 

2 week 

3 week 

Commencement of Classes forSem II. 8-03 

2022, Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI 

Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI 

Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI 

Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI. 

Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI 

Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI 

Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI 

Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI 

Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV& VI. 

Notes/PPTICharts Womens Day Cellabration 

Notes/PPT/Charts World Poetry Day 

Notes/PPT/Charts Student centric activities 

Notes/PPT/Charts 

Notes/PPT/Charts Student centric activities 

Jignasa Project 
Priparation 

& Internal exam-1 for sem for sem IV & VI 28 

IV & VI 3-23,29-3-23 

Notes/PPT/ChartsStudent Centric Activities, 
Remedial Classes, PG 

Coaching 

Notes/PPT/Charts Student centric activities, 
PG Coaching, Remedial 

Coaching 

Notes/PPTICharts Student centric activities 
|& PG Coaching, Remedial 

classes 

Notes/PPT/Charts Internal Exam-1 for Sem 
II,Student centric 

activities& PG Coaching, 
Remedial classes 

Summer vacation for sem-1-from 13-5-23 to 1-6-| Notes/PPT/Charts PG Coaching, Remedial 
23.Conducting Classes for Sem-IV & VI. 

08-03-2023 

classes 

Exhibition of 

Muladwani 
Instruments 

Internal exam-1 

Jignasa Final 
Presentation at 

GOVT City college 
HYD 

Internal Exam-1 

for Sem-II.11-5 
23,12-5-23 

Receiving 2nd 
Prize in Jignasa 

16-03-2023 

01-05-2023 

16-05-2023 



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Jun-23 

Jul-23 

4 week 

1 week 

2 week 

3 week 

4 week 

I week 

Summer vacation for sem-IJ-from 13-5-23 to 1-64 Notes/PPT/Charts Student Centric Activities 22-05-2023 & 31-Telangana Dashabdhi 
23.Last date of instruction for Sem- IV & VI 27 

5-23 Conducting Classes for Sem- IV & VI. 

Summer Vactions II sem 01-06-2023 to 14-06 
2023 

Conducting Classes for Sem-II. 

Conducting Classes for Sem-II. 15-06-2023 

Notes/PPT/Charts Student centric activities. 

sharthini 

Notes/PPT/Charts Student centric activities 

Conducting Classes for Sem-1I. Last day of Notes/PPTICharts Student centric activities 
Instruction 28-06-2023. 

Incharge of th¿ Department 
Hed oit 

Notes/PPT/Charts Student Centric Activities 

Commencement of Theory Examinations for II- Notes/PPT/Charts Student centric activities. 
from 06-07-2023. 

05-2023,Internal 
Exam 2for Sem-IV 

& VI-26-5-23,27-5 
23,Linnaeus birth 

day celebration 
celebration -23-5 

23 

Ustavalu 19-05-2023 

SignaoFlinee Dr BRR Govt. 
Jadcherla-509 301 
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