			Depar	tment Action Plan:	2022-2023			
		Name of	the College: Dr BRR Govt. College-Jadcherla			Subject: TEL	JUGU	
		Class:BA	, B.Com, & BSc (EM/TM)		Sem	esters: I, III & V		
Sno		Week	Activities Planned	Additional Input/ Value Addition	Curricular/Co-Curricular Activity			Remarks
	Month			Provided /taught	Activity Planned	Date of the event	Conducted or not. If not, alternate date	
1		1 week	Commencement of Classes for III & V Sem.	Notes/PPT/Charts	Pro. Kothapally Jayashankar Jayanthi	06-08-2022		
2	Aug-22	2 week	Conducting classes for Sem-III & V	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities, Cultural Activities			
3		3 week	Conducting classes for Sem-III & V	Notes/PPT/Charts	Independence day	15-08-2022		
4		4 week	Conducting classes for Sem-III & V starts from 26-8-2022	Notes/PPT/Charts	Telugu Bhasha Dinostavamu	29-08-2022		
5		1 week	Conducting classes for Sem-III & V	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities			
6		2 week	Conducting classes for Sem-III & V	Notes/PPT/Charts	Kaloji Jayanthi	09-09-2022		
7	Sep-22	3 week	Conducting classes for Sem-III & V	Notes/PPT/Charts	Telangana Libaration Day	17-09-2022		
8		4 week	Conducting classes for Sem-III & V	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities			
9		I week	Short vaccation 2-10-2022 to 09-10-2022	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities	-		
10	Oct-22	2 week	Commencement of classes from 10/10/2022.Conducting classes for Sem-I, III & Sem-V.	Notes/PPT/Charts	Bathukamma Celebration			
11		3 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I, III, V, Internal Exams-I for Sem-V from 16-11-2022 to 18-11- 2022	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities			
12		4 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V, Class Room Seminars, Remedial Classes	Group Discus	Extension Activity			

13		1 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V, Remedial Classes	Notes/PPT/Charts	Awareness Program on Jignasa study Project	-		
14		2 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V, Preparation of Question Papers for Sem-I, III & V Internal Exams, Group Discussions	Notes/PPT/Charts	District Level Quiz in & Student centric activities, Remedial Classes, PG Coaching			
15	Nov-22	3 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V, Internal Exams-I for Sem-III from 15-12-2022 to 17-12-2022, Internal Exams-II for Sem-V from 16-12-2022 to 18-12-2022, Internal Exams-I for Sem-I from 20-12-2022 to 24-12-2022	Notes/PPT/Charts	Internal exams for Sem-I. III & V& Student centric activities,Remedial Classes, PG Coaching			
16		4 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I, Sem-III & Sem-V, Last Day of Instruction for Sem-V is 29-12-2022, Field Visit, Quiz	Notes/PPT/Charts	National Law Day	25-11-2022		
17		1 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I & Sem-III, V	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities,Remedial classes, PG Coaching	World AIDS day	01-12-2022	
18		2 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I & Sem-III, V	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities,Remedial classes, PG Coaching	I Internal exam sem I 8-12-2022 TO 9-12-2022		
19	Dec-22	3 week	Conducting classes for Sem-I & III, Internal Exams-II for Sem-III from 18-01-2022 to 20-01-2022.	Notes/PPT/Charts	Internal exams-2 for Sem- III & V Student centric activities,Remedial classes, PG Coaching	18-12-2022 TO 19- 12-2022		
20		4 week	last day of Instruction 24-12-2022 for Sem-III & Sem-V Preparatory holidays & Practical Exams 25-12- 2022 to 1-1-2023	Notes/PPT/Charts	Internal exam-2 for Sem-I & Student centric activities, Remedial classes, PG Coaching	-		
21		l week	Commencement of Theory Exams for Sem-III & Sem-V from 2-1-2023	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities,Remedial classes, PG Coaching	-		

22 ·	T	2 week	Short vacation for sem I FROM 8-1-2023 to 15- 01-2023	Notes/PPT/Charts	National Youth Day	-		
23	Jan	3 week	Conducting classes for bsem-I	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities,Remedial classes, PG Coaching	-		
21		4 week	Conducting classes for bsem-I	Notes/PPT/Charts	Field Trip	28-01-2023		
22	Feb	1 week	Last day instruction for sem-I. 6-2-2023	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities	II Internal exam for Sem I 3-2-2023 TO 4-2-2023		
23		2week	Preparation Holidays & Practical Examinations for Sem-I from 7-2-2023 to 13-2-2023	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities	International Indo- French Musical Program	04-02-2023	
		3 week	Commencement of Theoryu Exams For Sem I 14 2-2023	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities	Aadivasi Samskruthi parirakshana Sadassu	13-02-2023	
				1				
24		4th week	Conducting classes		World Mother Tongue Day	21-02-2023		
24			Depa	rtment Action Plan:	Day	21-02-2023 Subject: TEL	JUGU	
24		Name of	Depai the College: Dr BRR Govt. College-Jadcherla	rtment Action Plan:	Day 2022-2023		UGU	
24 S. No	Month	Name of	Depa	rtment Action Plan: Additional Input/ Value Addition Provided /taught	Day 2022-2023	Subject: TEL		Remarks
	Month	Name of Class: BA	Depai the College: Dr BRR Govt. College-Jadcheria a, B.Com & BSc (EM/TM)	Additional Input/ Value Addition	Day 2022-2023	Subject: TEL sters: II, IV & VI		Remarks

7 -		2 week	Commencement of Classes for Sem II. 8-03- 2022, Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI	Notes/PPT/Charts	Womens Day Cellabration	08-03-2023		
8	Mar-23	3 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI	Notes/PPT/Charts	World Poetry Day	Exhibition of Muladwani Instruments	16-03-2023	
9		4 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities & Internal exam-1 for sem IV & VI	Internal exam-1 for sem IV & VI 28- 3-23,29-3-23		
10		1 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI.	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities			
11		2 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI	Notes/PPT/Charts	Jignasa Project Priparation			
12	Apr-23	3 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student Centric Activities, Remedial Classes, PG Coaching			
13		4 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities, PG Coaching, Remedial Coaching			
14		1 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities & PG Coaching, Remedial classes	Jignasa Final Presentation at GOVT City college HYD	01-05-2023	
15		2 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & VI.	Notes/PPT/Charts	Internal Exam-1 for Sem- II,Student centric activities& PG Coaching, Remedial classes	Internal Exam-1 for Sem-II.11-5- 23,12-5-23		
16	May-23	3 week	Summer vacation for sem-I-from 13-5-23 to 1-6- 23.Conducting Classes for Sem-IV & VI.	Notes/PPT/Charts	PG Coaching, Remedial classes	Receiving 2nd Prize in Jignasa	16-05-2023	

• 17		4 week	Summer vacation for sem-II-from 13-5-23 to 1-6-23.Last date of instruction for Sem- IV & VI 27-5-23 Conducting Classes for Sem- IV & VI.	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student Centric Activities	22-05-2023 & 31- 05-2023,Internal Exam 2for Sem-IV & V1-26-5-23,27-5- 23,Linnaeus birth day celebration celebration -23-5- 23	
18		1 week	Summer Vactions II sem 01-06-2023 to 14-06- 2023	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities.		
19		2 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II.	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities		
20	Jun-23	3 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II. 15-06-2023	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student Centric Activities		
21		4 week	Conducting Classes for Sem-II. Last day of Instruction 28-06-2023.	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities		
22	Jul-23	1 week	Commencement of Theory Examinations for Il- from 06-07-2023.	Notes/PPT/Charts	Student centric activities.		

Incharge of the Department
Head of the Control
Dr. B.R.R. Gov. C.
(Potensium University
ADGETERLA, Jacoba

Signaturi DCH2 Plincipal Or BRR Govt. College Jadcherla-509 301